
Subject: PrepareLA Koreatown Meeting at Los Angeles Elementary School
From: "Thomas, Julie E." <julie.thomas@redcross.org>
Date: 04/20/2018 09:03 AM
To: "Bill Reichert (wreichert@mac.com)" <wjreichert@mac.com>, "BOYD,
RICHARD (36757@lapd.lacity.org)" <36757@lapd.lacity.org>, "Cairo Rodriguez
(cairo.rodriguez@lacity.org)" <cairo.rodriguez@lacity.org>, "Chang Lee - PAVA
(pava@pavaworld.org)" <pava@pavaworld.org>, "Chang Lee OBA
(cytydel@gmail.com)" <cytydel@gmail.com>, "Christian Aguilar
(CXA2348@lausd.net)" <CXA2348@lausd.net>, "Debbie Bailey
(dab0186@lausd.net)" <dab0186@lausd.net>, "Elisa Perez
(westnormandieheights@gmail.com)" <westnormandieheights@gmail.com>,
Ernest Bobadilla <ernest.bobadilla@lacity.org>, "Faye Cousin
(faye.cousin@lacity.org)" <faye.cousin@lacity.org>, "Gennesis Lopez
(glopez@kyccla.org)" <glopez@kyccla.org>, "Giovany Hernandez
(ghernandez@calcharters.org)" <ghernandez@calcharters.org>, "Harris, Merton"
<MertonHarris@ymcala.org>, "Harry Cho (33817@lapd.lacity.org)"
<33817@lapd.lacity.org>, "Ivonne Zaldivar( zaldivar2521@gmail.com)"
<izaldivar2521@gmail.com>, "jackyli95@hotmail.com"
<jackyli95@hotmail.com>, James Flores <james.flores@lacity.org>,
jennifer.oasisla <jennifer@oasisla.org>, "JESUS PUENTE (27809@lapd.lacity.org)"
<27809@lapd.lacity.org>, "Kareen Sandoval (Kareencita6289@gmail.com)"
<Kareencita6289@gmail.com>, "kizerpasquel@yahoo.com"
<kizerpasquel@yahoo.com>, "larrysibley5@gmail.com"
<larrysibley5@gmail.com>, "LCSW Olga Moreno (omoreno@starsinc.com)"
<omoreno@starsinc.com>, "Leopoldo Guerro (leoguerrero77@gmail.com)"
<leoguerrero77@gmail.com>, "Liberty Rades (freesia215@gmail.com)"
<freesia215@gmail.com>, "Lucy Bermudez (38268@lapd.lacity.org)"
<38268@lapd.lacity.org>, Majib Siddiquee <majib6025@aol.com>, "Manuel
Chan Pool (manuel@educarefoundation.com)"
<manuel@educarefoundation.com>, "Maria Mata (mmata@wdacs.lacounty.gov)"
<mmata@wdacs.lacounty.gov>, "Jimenez, Marilyn"
<marilyn.jimenez@redcross.org>, "Mark Lee (Mark.Lee@hvkadc.org)"
<Mark.Lee@hvkadc.org>, "Matthew Ramirez (matthew.ramirez@lacity.org)"
<matthew.ramirez@lacity.org>, "Michael Huff (mhuff@ypiusa.org)"
<mhuff@ypiusa.org>, "Mike Castillo (michael.castillo@lacity.org)"
<michael.castillo@lacity.org>, Mike Russell - WCBIC
<mike@wilshirecenter.com>, "Oscar Sanchez (zeroabiotic@gmail.com)"
<zeroabiotic@gmail.com>, "Paul Pham (paul.pham@lacity.org)"
<paul.pham@lacity.org>, "Peter Jeoung Yeon - (itsela@hotmail.com)"
<itsela@hotmail.com>, "Phillip Fligiel (phillip.fligiel@lacity.org)"
<phillip.fligiel@lacity.org>, "Rudy Ochoa (rockytapout@hotmail.com)"
<rockytapout@hotmail.com>, "Saedee Juyuen Lee (juyuen@ucla.edu)"
<juyuen@ucla.edu>, "Scott Suh (scottsuh@yahoo.com)"
<scottsuh@yahoo.com>, "Thomas, Julie E." <julie.thomas@redcross.org>,
"Vince Ababao (vpababao@hotmail.com)" <vpababao@hotmail.com>, "Aaron R.
Shaw (aaron.shaw@lacity.org)" <aaron.shaw@lacity.org>, "Abraham Rodriguez
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(abraham.rodriguez@lacity.org)" <abraham.rodriguez@lacity.org>,
"alexis.serneck@lausd.net" <alexis.serneck@lausd.net>, "Alma Siliezar-Perez
(asiliezar@naleo.org)" <asiliezar@naleo.org>, "Ana Grande
(agrande@clinicaromero.com)" <agrande@clinicaromero.com>, "Ana Martinez
(amartinez@clinicaromero.com)" <amartinez@clinicaromero.com>, "Ana Ponce
(ana.ponce@caminonuevo.org)" <ana.ponce@caminonuevo.org>, "Ana Ricardo
(3ddowntownla@gmail.com)" <3ddowntownla@gmail.com>, "Andrew Said
(andrew.said@lacity.org)" <andrew.said@lacity.org>, "Aurora Acain-Lee
(aulee@ph.lacounty.gov)" <aulee@ph.lacounty.gov>, "Azeen Khanmalek
(azeen.khanmalek@lacity.org)" <azeen.khanmalek@lacity.org>, "Benjamin
Juarez (benjamin.juarez@lacity.org)" <benjamin.juarez@lacity.org>, "Bertha
Wooldrige (westlakeprotectors@earthlink.net)"
<westlakeprotectors@earthlink.net>, "bladimir.campos@lacity.org"
<bladimir.campos@lacity.org>, Brian Petty <brian.petty@lacity.org>,
"bstotzer@newcapital-llc.com" <bstotzer@newcapital-llc.com>, Carlos Garcia
<Carlos.e.garcia@lausd.net>, "castro@newnasa.org" <castro@newnasa.org>,
"Chip Crof (seavid@aol.com)" <seavid@aol.com>, "Christopher Anyakwo
(christopher.anyakwo@lacity.org)" <christopher.anyakwo@lacity.org>, "Conrado
Terrazas (conrado.terrazas@lacity.org)" <conrado.terrazas@lacity.org>, "Daniel
Gutierrez (daniel.gutierrez@lacity.org)" <daniel.gutierrez@lacity.org>, "Daniel
Morales (mrl147@aol.com)" <mrl147@aol.com>, Darin French
<darin@lani.org>, "David Juarez (david.juarez@asm.ca.gov)"
<david.juarez@asm.ca.gov>, "Denise Epport (depport@rampartpal.org)"
<depport@rampartpal.org>, "Esperanza Bacilio
(Esperanza.Bacilio@CaminoNuevo.org)"
<Esperanza.Bacilio@CaminoNuevo.org>, "Gloria Farias (gfarias@puhc.org)"
<gfarias@puhc.org>, "Graves, Grant" <makog@aol.com>, "Hector Arzate
('hectorarzate@hotmail.com')" <'hectorarzate@hotmail.com'>, "Hua Ling
(hua.ling@lacity.org)" <hua.ling@lacity.org>, "Hugo Ortiz
(Hugo.Ortiz@lacity.org)" <Hugo.Ortiz@lacity.org>, "Hugo W. Merida
(hmerida@chamberla.org)" <hmerida@chamberla.org>, "Irene de Anda Lewis -
Salvation Army (irene.lewis@usw.salvationarmy.org)"
<irene.lewis@usw.salvationarmy.org>, "Irvin De La O
(irvin.delao@mail.house.gov)" <irvin.delao@mail.house.gov>, "Isai Pazos
(pazos_isai@yahoo.com)" <pazos_isai@yahoo.com>, "Ivonnenanette Machado
(ivonnenanettemachado@gmail.com)" <ivonnenanettemachado@gmail.com>,
"Jacqueline A. Chilin (jacqueline.chilin@lacity.org)"
<jacqueline.chilin@lacity.org>, "Jay Park (jaypark56@gmail.com)"
<jaypark56@gmail.com>, "JenniferVirgen@ymail.com"
<JenniferVirgen@ymail.com>, Jimmy Kim <jimmy.kim@lacity.org>, "Jorge Nunez
(jorge.nunez@sen.ca.gov)" <jorge.nunez@sen.ca.gov>, "Karena Godoy
(KGodoy@puhc.org)" <KGodoy@puhc.org>, Laura Perez - Iglesia de Dios
Pentecostal <laurperez06@icloud.com>, "Leonardo Magana
(maganaleonardo@hotmail.com)" <maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>, "Liz
Saldivar (liz.saldivar@mail.house.gov)" <liz.saldivar@mail.house.gov>, "Lucia
McKenzie (31889@lapd.lacity.org)" <31889@lapd.lacity.org>, "Luis Gonzalez
(luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org)" <luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org>, "Marco Pacheco
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(mpacheco@casadelaculturamaya.org)"
<mpacheco@casadelaculturamaya.org>, "Margarita Alvarez
(malvarez@laccnp.org)" <malvarez@laccnp.org>, "Maria Echeverria
(maria.echeverria90@yahoo.com)" <maria.echeverria90@yahoo.com>, "Maria
Penate (MPenate@clinicaromero.com)" <MPenate@clinicaromero.com>, "Maria
Sosa" <terry90004@yahoo.com>, "Marissa Aho (marissa.aho@lacity.org)"
<marissa.aho@lacity.org>, "Mark Gonzalez (mark.gonzalez@asm.ca.gov)"
<mark.gonzalez@asm.ca.gov>, "Mark J. Ross (mark.ross@lacity.org)"
<mark.ross@lacity.org>, "Michael Santa Maria (principal@saintthomasla.org)"
<principal@saintthomasla.org>, "Nancy Halpern Ibrahim
(nancy@esperanzacommunityhousing.org)"
<nancy@esperanzacommunityhousing.org>, "Nancy Kim
(nancysunkim88@gmail.com)" <nancysunkim88@gmail.com>, "Norma Benitez
(normab@esperanzacommunityhousing.org)"
<normab@esperanzacommunityhousing.org>, "Ryan Allen (rallen@kyccla.org)"
<rallen@kyccla.org>, "Sandra Villalobos (svillalobos@newcapital-llc.com)"
<svillalobos@newcapital-llc.com>, "Sonia Lopez (sonia.x.lopez@sen.ca.gov)"
<sonia.x.lopez@sen.ca.gov>, "Sonya Young Jimenez (sonya.young-
jimenez@lacity.org)" <sonya.young-jimenez@lacity.org>, "Stacy Gerlich
(stacy.gerlich@lacity.org)" <stacy.gerlich@lacity.org>, "Veronica Hendrix
(veronica.hendrix@lacity.org)" <veronica.hendrix@lacity.org>,
"volmos@laccnp.org" <volmos@laccnp.org>, "Yost, Erich M
(Erich.M.Yost@hud.gov)" <Erich.M.Yost@hud.gov>, "Zardeneta, Lizeth
(Lizeth.Zardeneta@asm.ca.gov)" <Lizeth.Zardeneta@asm.ca.gov>, "Zulma Suro
(Zulma.Suro@CaminoNuevo.org)" <Zulma.Suro@CaminoNuevo.org>, "Otasowie,
Osas" <osas.otasowie@redcross.org>, "Woo, Jeanne M."
<jeanne.woo@redcross.org>, "Ditty, Marcus" <marcus.ditty@redcross.org>,
"Englin, David" <david.englin@redcross.org>, "Vega, Norma"
<norma.vega@redcross.org>, "Penedo, Alejandro"
<alejandro.penedo@redcross.org>

Dear PrepareLA Koreatown and Westlake Pico Union Coalition Members. 

At our next PrepareLA Koreatown meeting we will be providing a Surviving an Active Shooter 
Training.  

Meeting details are:

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 dinner available 4:30 to 6:30 
Los Angeles Elementary School
1211 South Hobart Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90006

Attached is a flyer with details….please feel free to distribute through your networks….we 
have lots of parking and plenty of room.

Julie Thomas
American Red Cross 
(310) 922-2046
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Attachments:

PrepareLA Koreatown Invite - May 2 2018.pdf 353 KB
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